
CARAVONICA STATE SCHOOL P&C ASSOCIATION 
OUTSIDE SCHOOL HOURS CARE 

 
December 2025/January 2026 VACATION CARE BOOKING FORM 

 
Please book my child/ren on the circled days during December 2025 January 2026 Vacation Care. 

 
NOTE:  THE FEE FOR EACH DAY IS LISTED ON THE PROGRAM SCHEDULE 

 

Cancellations require 7 days (one week) notice in writing OR full payment will apply. 

 
**All outstanding fees must be paid before bookings accepted.  

(Accounts are 7 days)** 
 

Deposit of $65 per family to be paid at time of booking 
 

(Please circle dates required). 

 
Mon 15th  Dec           Tues 16th Dec          Wed 17th Dec        Thurs 18th Dec     Fri 19th Dec 
                                              **Tobruk Pool                           
                                             Excursion form   
          
Mon 5th Jan            Tues 6th Jan           Wed 7th Jan        Thurs 8th Jan   Fri 9th Jan 
**Laser Tag        **Excursion     **Incursion Pedal  
Incursion Form    Ten Pin Bowling     Karts Form 
                                                                    Form 

 
Mon 12th Jan  Tues 13th Jan          Wed 14th Jan      Thurs 15th  Jan      Fri 16th Jan 
** Excursion Sugar                                                                  **Incursion  
World Form                      Gold Rush Form 
 
 
Mon 19th Jan      Tues 20th Jan               Wed 21st Jan         Thurs 22nd Jan     Fri 23rd Jan 
                                   **Excursion       **Incursion Mini  

Inflatable Kingdom      Beasts Form 
                                      Form 

 
**NB:  EXCURSION/INCURSION FORMS MUST BE COMPLETED BEFORE BOOKING CONFIRMED 
 

I have read and understood the policies of the covering letter for Caravonica OSHC December 2025 Vacation Care 
Program. I also understand that the program may vary due to unforeseen circumstances.  

  

Child/ren’s Name 
 
 
 

Parent’s Name 
 
 
 

Signature 
 
 

Date 
 

 

OFFICE USE ONLY 

$65 Deposit paid 
by 

 
 

Parent Signature: 

 
_______________________ 
Date: 

Coordinator Signature: 

 
_______________________ 
Date: 

 


